Team Cumulative Statistics | My GameCenter

1of2

Team Cumulative Statistics

TEAM STATS

Scoring

Points Per Game
Rushing Yardage
Attempts

Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs

Passing Yardage
Completions- Attempts
Avg Per Attempt

Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions

Total Offense

Total Plays

Average per Play
Average Per Game
Kickoff Returns - Yards
Average Per Attempt
Kickoff Return TDs
Punt Returns - Yards
Average Per Attempt

Punt Return TDs

http://www.hsgamecenter.com/dashboard/teams/77579/season/ ...

Your Team

331

41.4

1966

274

7.2

245.8

26

399

30 - 54

7.4

13.3

49.9

2365

328

7.0

0.0

22 - 297

13.5

18 - 145

8.1

Email

Other Teams
113

141

480

207

2.3

60.0

6

1540
113-210
7.3

13.6
192.5

11

2020
417

4.0

0.0

49 - 802

16.4

12-7

0.6

10/19/12 9:51 PM



Team Cumulative Statistics | My GameCenter http://www.hsgamecenter.com/dashboard/teams/77579/season/ ...

Interceptions 6 2

Punts - Yards 11 -422 37 -1132
Average Yards Per Punt 38.4 30.6
Defensive Sack - Yards 18 6

Field Goals Made - Attempted 2-4 0-1

PAT Made Attempted 28 - 32 9-12
PAT Kick Made - Attempted 28 -32 9-12

© Digital Scout, Inc 2012

20f2 10/19/12 9:51 PM



