Team Cumulative Statistics

		Email	
TEAM STATS			
	Your Team	Other Teams	
Scoring	331	113	
Points Per Game	41.4	14.1	
Rushing Yardage	1966	480	
Attempts	274	207	
Average Per Rush	7.2	2.3	
Average Per Game	245.8	60.0	
Rushing TDs	26	6	
Passing Yardage	399	1540	
Completions- Attempts	30 - 54	113 - 210	
Avg Per Attempt	7.4	7.3	
Avg Per Completion	13.3	13.6	
Avg Per Game	49.9	192.5	
Passing TDs	8	11	
Interceptions	6	2	
Total Offense	2365	2020	
Total Plays	328	417	
Average per Play	7.0	4.0	
Average Per Game	0.0	0.0	
Kickoff Returns - Yards	22 - 297	49 - 802	
Average Per Attempt	13.5	16.4	
Kickoff Return TDs	1	0	
Punt Returns - Yards	18 - 145	12 - 7	
Average Per Attempt	8.1	0.6	
Punt Return TDs	0	0	

1 of 2 10/19/12 9:51 PM

Interceptions	6	2
Punts - Yards	11 - 422	37 - 1132
Average Yards Per Punt	38.4	30.6
Defensive Sack - Yards	18	6
Field Goals Made - Attempted	2 - 4	0 - 1
PAT Made Attempted	28 - 32	9 - 12
PAT Kick Made - Attempted	28 - 32	9 - 12

[©] Digital Scout, Inc 2012

2 of 2 10/19/12 9:51 PM